# 000053213

(Re	equestor's Name)	
. (Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>; #)</del>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100257773831

03/13/14--01018--003 \*\*160.00

APR 0 9 2014 S. YOUNG

1.111-17233 ESTECTIVE CATE



## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			SEGI SEGI
SUBJECT:	May ty C	mited Liability Company	—————————————————————————————————————
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	197 STATE OF
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	무를 가는 하
	Deri	C V. Caslish Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	4855 2	27th Street We. Address	r <del>/</del>
		Address	,
	Braden	ton FL 3426	07
	alentino. Cas	Fon FL 3426 City/State and Zip Code Slish Q CaSlish Gend for future annual report notific	file.com
	concerning this matter, ple		,
			_
Name	at (at (at (at (at (at (	94/ 756- 9 Area Code Daytime Te	S27 Elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ng Address	Street/Courier Add	ress
Divis	tration Section ion of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	tions
	Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Mayty eig	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4855 27th Street West Bradester, FL 34307	Same
Bredester, FL 34207	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow another business entity with an active Florida registrat	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	
Homer G. Nan 4855 27# J	Cablish, III
Nan	ne .
Florida street address (P.O. B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Bradutes	FL 3 4207
<b>5.</b> .y	
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby according capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the c	service of process for the above stated limited liability company ept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this as of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in apter 605, F.S
CONTIN	IUFD) —( .

Page 1 of 2

CRETAR STATE

AMBR" = Authorized Member MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Deric V. Cablish
MBR	4855272 Street wat Redutor, 26 34007
71167	Home G. Cablish III 4855 27 Street Wast Broduter FL 34207
Has attachment if reasons.	
Use attachment if necessary)	4
ctive date is listed, the date must be specific ar filing.)	e: March 11 2014. (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
VI: Other provisions, if any.	
VI: Other provisions, if any.  EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Cu-
Signature of a member of (In accordance with section 605.0203) constitutes an affirmation under the pel am aware that any false information sconstitutes a third degree felony as pro	r an authorized representative of a member. (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nathies of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State vided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Cabish
Signature of a member of (In accordance with section 605.0203) constitutes an affirmation under the pel am aware that any false information sconstitutes a third degree felony as pro	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, submitted in a document to the Department of State
Signature of a member of (In accordance with section 605.0203) constitutes an affirmation under the pel am aware that any false information sconstitutes a third degree felony as pro	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, submitted in a document to the Department of State vided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Signature of a member of (In accordance with section 605.0203) constitutes an affirmation under the pel am aware that any false information sconstitutes a third degree felony as pro	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documnatives of perjury that the facts stated herein are true submitted in a document to the Department of State vided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Cablesta or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:

Page 2 of 2

NIR 13 PH 4: 05



March 18, 2014

DESIC V CABLISH 4855 27TH STREET WEST BRADENTON, FL 34207

SUBJECT: MAYTYCICA, LLC Ref. Number: W14000017233

We have received your document for MAYTYCICA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 605.0207, F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on March 13, 2014. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 114A00005801

SECRETARIOS PH 4: 05



# Cablish & Gentile, CPAs, LLC

## Certified Public Accountants

Member
American Institute of
Certified Public Accountants

4855 27<sup>th</sup> Street West Bradenton, Florida 34207 (941) 756-9527 \* Fax (941) 756-9529

Member
Florida Institute of
Certified Public Accountants

### Return Receipt #7010-0780-0000-4046-2153

April 3, 2014

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Maytycica, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000017233

#### Dear Division of Corporations:

Enclosed please find your letter dated March 18, 2014, which we are responding to. This company is not even in operation yet and we are simply just setting it up with you and the IRS. Given this and what the letter states, I simply changed the effective date from March 1, 2014 to March 11, 2014.

Also, please change my name to Deric V. Cablish and not Desic V. Cablish. You probably just couldn't read my handwriting when completing the Articles of Organization.

If you should need anything further, please feel free to contact me directly as I'll be happy to assist.

Very truly yours,

Deric V. Cablish

**Enclosures** 

14 HAR 13 PN 4 05 SECRETARY CHRIATE